
Date  Event  Time 

W/C 15th September   

Monday 15th September Meet The Teacher – Year 1 & 2 
(India & Italy in India Class) 
(France & Finland in France Class) 
(Denmark & China in Denmark Class) 

3:45 – 4:30pm 

Tuesday 16th September  Individual School Photographs N/A 

Tuesday 16th September Meet The Teacher – Year 3/4 (In The Hall) 3:45 – 4:30pm 

Thursday 18th September Meet The Teacher – Year 5 & 6 
Year 5 (In New Zealand Classroom) 
Year 6 (In Thailand Classroom) 

3:45 – 4:30pm 

Friday 19th September Reception – Year 6 Flu Vaccinations N/A 

Friday 19th September Year 6 Trip To Thurston Community College – Sports Festival 9:30am – 12:00pm 

W/C 22nd September   

Monday 22nd September Year 4 & New Joiners - &iLearn Parent Workshop and Year 4 
Thorpe Woodlands Parent Information Event 

2:00pm 

Monday 22nd September Year 4 & New Joiners - &iLearn Parent Workshop and Year 4 
Thorpe Woodlands Parent Information Event 

5:00pm 

Tuesday 23rd September Year 5 Trip to Blackthorpe Barn 10:00 – 12:00pm 

Thursday 25th September Macmillan Coffee Morning 9:00 – 11:00am 

W/C 29th September   

Monday 29th September KS1 Phonics & Reading Meeting For Parents 5:00pm 

Tuesday 30th September Year 6 Parent Partnership 1:45 – 3:15pm 

Tuesday 30th September Friends of Abbots Green (FOAG) AGM 2:00pm 

Tuesday 30th September Reception Phonics Meeting For Parents 5:00pm 

W/C 6th October   

W/C 6th October Year 6 Assessment Week Throughout The Week 

Monday 6th October Reception Parent Coffee Morning 9:00 – 10:00am 

Tuesday 7th October Year 3/4 Parent Partnership – 
Japan & Kenya 

9:30 – 11:00am 

Tuesday 7th October Year 5 Parent Partnership 1:45 – 3:15pm 

Thursday 9th October Year 3/4 Parent Partnership –  
Israel, Mexico & Morocco 

1:45 – 3:15pm 

Friday 10th October World Mental Health Day N/A 

W/C 13th October   

Monday 13th October Year 1/2 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Tuesday 14th October Year 5 Greek Day – Costume Required 
(More Information To Follow) 

N/A 

Thursday 16th October Year 6 Trip to Duxford Imperial War Museum N/A 

W/C 20th October   

Monday 20th October Parent Consultations 3:50 – 6:50pm 

Tuesday 21st October Parent Consultations 3:50 – 6:50pm 

Wednesday 22nd October SEND Parent/Carer Coffee Morning 9:00am 

Wednesday 22nd October Year 6 World War 2 Day – No Costume Required 
(More Information To Follow) 

N/A 

Thursday 23rd October Year 3/4 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Friday 24th October FOAG Non-Uniform Day 
£1 (minimum) Donation To Be Made On Arbor 

N/A 

 
MAIN SCHOOL AND EVERGREEN NURSERY TERM TIME ONLY HALF TERM BREAK 

Monday 27th October – Friday 7th November 
 

W/C 10th November   

W/C 10th November Odd Sock Week – Odd Socks All Week!  N/A 

Wednesday 12th November Year 6 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Wednesday 12th November  Year 3 Cinema Trip N/A 

Friday 14th November Children In Need – More Information To Follow N/A 

W/C 17th November   



 

PRINT ME, KEEP ME, USE ME LOTS! 

This is your only reminder to ensure that key events and experiences are not missed. 

  

 

Monday 17th November India & Italy Parent Partnership 2:15 – 3:15pm 

Wednesday 19th November China & Denmark Parent Partnership 2:15 – 3:15pm 

Thursday 20th November France & Finland Parent Partnership 2:15 – 3:15pm 

W/C 24th November   

W/C 1st December   

Tuesday 2nd December Reception Penguin Plod 2:15 – 3:15pm 

Wednesday 3rd December Year 5 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

W/C 8th December   

Tuesday 9th December Year 5 Trip To The National Space Centre 7:30am – 5:00pm 

Tuesday 9th December India & Italy Winter Performance 2:15 – 3:15pm 

Wednesday 10th December Finland & France Winter Performance 2:15 – 3:15pm 

Thursday 11th December China & Denmark Winter Performance 2:15 – 3:15pm 

Friday 12th December Citizen Award Assembly (Pupils Only) 9:30am 

W/C 15th December   

Thursday 18th December Oak & Maple Room Parent Partnership – Open To All Children 
Who Attend Evergreen Nursery 

2:15 – 3:15pm 

 
 

  A FESTIVE FLYER WILL BE SENT OUT SEPARATELY    
 
 

 
MAIN SCHOOL AND EVERGREEN NURSERY TERM TIME ONLY WINTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 22nd December - Friday 2nd January (Bank Holiday - Thursday 1st January) 
PD Day - Monday 5th January 

 
EVERGREEN NURSERY ALL YEAR ROUND WINTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 22nd December - Friday 26th December 
Bank Holiday - Thursday 1st January 

 


